GEN Number 5622

521656188 PARENT

260238872 SUB
Dropped

275559756 SUB

331216876 SUB

392059114 SUB

770762275 SUB
Dropped

471438306 SUB
Added

841620622 SUB

Annual Group Exemption Update Report - 9/25/2014

International Costumers' Guild, Inc.
Subsidiary Organization of International Costumers Guild Inc.

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
113 TOWNSEND HARBOR RD LUNENBURG
INFERNAHONAL-COSTUMERS-GUHDBNE
783 MILAN-AVE
STHOUVIS-COSTUMERS-GUHD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
4270 W 70TH ST

MINNESOTA SOCIETY OF COSTUMERS

EDINA

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
PO BOX 884
NEW JERSEY-NEW YORK COSTUMERS GUILD

TRENTON

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
1822 E HOPI LN
THE CHICAGOLAND COSTUMERS GUILD

MT PROSPECT

INFERNAHONAL-COSTUMERS-GUHDBNE
246 \W-UPRSALST PHHADELRHIA
GREATER DEEEWAREVALLEY-COSTUMERS-GUHD

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
101 Crystal Spring Drive ASHTON
MISS LIZZYS TRAVELING HISTORICAL FASHION SHOW

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
2801 ASHBY AVE
SILICON WEB COSTUMERS GUILD

BERKELEY

MA

MN

NJ

MD

CA

% JEANINE SWICK TREASURER

01462-181835

55435-0000000

08650-0884849

60056-1918220

20851-0000

94705-2305014
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% LAURA ULAK
12

% BYRON CONNELL
12

% SUSAN FINKLE
12

% LISA ASHTON
12

% BRUCE R MACDERMOTT
12



BODCD-TE  Mail Stop 6273 CP Number: CP 119
DECLARATION Notice Date: 07-13-2014

EIN: 52-1656188
| DECLARE THAT | HAVE EXAMINED THE SUBORDINATE LISTING, ABOVE, AND, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, THE LIST IS
COMPLETE, WITH THE ADDITION OF THE MISS LIZZY'S TRAVELING HISTORICAL FASHION SHOW, AND THE REMOVAL OF
BOTH THE GREATER DELEWARE VALLEY COSTUMERS GUILD AND THE SAINT LUIS COSTUMERS GUILD, AS INDICATED

INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC

&% (%{ W 113 Townsend Harbor Rd
‘ AR MA 01462-1818

Lunenburg
BRUCE R MACDERMOTT 25-Sep-14
GEL ADMINISTRATOR
INTERNATIONAL COSTUMERS GUILD INC
EIN 52-1656188



